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JADWAL KULIAH

HARI, JAM

KELAS

MANAJEMEN PERUBAHAN

PENGANTAR EKONOMI MIKRO

STATISTIK BISNIS

MATEMATIKA BISNIS
KOMUNIKASI BISNIS
KEWARGANEGARAAN

Senin, 19:30 - 22:00
Sabtu, 09:30 - 11:59
Sabtu, 12:00 - 14:29
Sabtu, 07:00 - 09:29
Rabu, 19:30 - 22:00
Selasa, 19:30 - 21:10

B71311EL
B11316BA
B31326DA
B11316AA
B61323EL
B11322EL

FAKULTAS
JURUSAN
SKS
3
3
3
3
3
2
TOTAL SKS : 17

Aktif
Cuti
Non Aktif

DOSEN PA

Total Masa Studi
Masa Studi Efektif
Sisa Masa Studi
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